

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-11			<p data-bbox="699 371 922 398"><u>FA No.101 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 479"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 591">Mr. Ravindra S. Rawat, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 624 1485 698">Mr. Prashant Khanna, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="794 732 1066 766">LCR is received.</p> <p data-bbox="699 799 1485 873">Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to argue the matter.</p> <p data-bbox="699 907 1485 981">List this matter on 11.11.2025, for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1059 911 1093">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="987 1088 1126 1115">08.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1163 1059 1481 1093">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="699 1117 730 1144">RV</p>