

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	11.11.2025		<p data-bbox="699 344 932 376">FA No.101 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1197 427"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 436 1083 477"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 566 1509 703">Mr. C.S. Dalakoti, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. R. S. Rawat, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 745 1509 882">2. Mr. Himanshu Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Prashant Khanna, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 925 1509 1014">3. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 10.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1057 1509 1193">4. In the meantime, paper book be prepared and provided to the learned counsel for the parties as per Rules.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1305 951 1346">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1305 1485 1346">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="959 1352 1114 1384">11.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1395 735 1426">BS</p>