

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-30			<p data-bbox="708 477 906 501"><u>FA No.101 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 504 1214 539"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 542 1094 577"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 580 1501 651">Mr. Shubham, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ravindra S. Rawat, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="708 654 1501 725">Mr. Saurabh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Prashant Khanna, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="759 728 1401 763">List on the date fixed i.e. on 22.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="708 846 1501 916">(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 10.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 918 767 943">Sanjay</p>